
732
1040

Account # 732 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

4512

SALE DATE PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

OTHER ASSESSMENTSEXEMPTIONS

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

V/IQ/U

2 PEARL STREET  Property Location Map ID
Vision ID

State Use
Print Date

VC

Total

1 1 1

1ST YEA
FMP EX

Code AssessedCodeYear

Total

Assessed VYear Code

Total

2022 2021

1,649,200 833,700

Year Code Description Amount Code Description Number Comm Int

356,400

Land Value

27.84

Adj Unit P

311,500
0

IQ
U

0186
0308

8417
03271

356,400

1

Use Code

SALE PRICE

1.0000

Description

Two Family VR

Zone Land Type Cond.

1.00

Nbhd.

600

Nbhd. Adj

2.750

Location AdjustmentNotesB

612,800

Site IndexSize AdjUnit PriceLand Units

7.23

House Col

Purpost/Result

Nbhd
0001

9/14/2022 11:24:56 A

1.40000

00-98
Permit Id

04-28-2000
Issue Date

CURRNT 

Assoc Pid#732GIS ID

11/ 7/ 9/ /

Trio Acct 568

EGLINTON, DAVID G & METTE A

PO BOX 1537

KENNEBUNKPORT ME 04046

CURRENT OWNER

EGLINTON, DAVID G & METTE A
VOMBAUR F TROWBRIDGE

STRT/ROAD

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

TOPO

09-12-1997
04-12-1984

ZONE(S)

1,649,200 1,649,200Total

CURRENT ASSESSMENT
Description Code AssessedAppraised

C

1,649,200

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

Valuation Method

Total Appraised Improvements

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Special Land Value

1,624,200

Total Appraised Parcel Value

1,285,600

6,200

1,000

1,292,800

356,400

SEWER/WATER

BOOK/PAGE

0

NET PARCEL VALUE

1040

1040

1,292,800

356,400

1040

1040

1,292,800

356,400

1040

1040

682,900

150,800

00

This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor

2022 1040

1040

Total

1,292,800

356,400

Year Assessed

1,649,200

25000.00

25,000.00

Exemption 25,000.00

1 Level To
K KKW

Town/Public
2

VR Village Resid

207 2-4 Unit-Res
RESIDNTL

RES LAND

2009 65 HOMESTEAD OVER 65

Nbhd Name
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD (Former) PARCEL ADDRESS

Amount

NOTES

Type Date
Field Review
Measur+Listed
Change- Reinspection Rer
Measu/LtrSnt    Letter Sent  
Measur+2Visit - Info Card l
Measur+1Visit

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

RS

WHITE         IG (2008)

Comments
SB
JG
JP
AB
AB
RA

Id
05-13-2022
09-10-2008
07-29-1998
06-27-1997
06-25-1997
04-22-1997

Permit #
25Residential

Description Project Cost
100

Date Comp% Comp
08-05-2021 STREET OPENING PER SELECTMEN

SECTION "JOHN DAVIS" HOUSE

APT=ELECT & PROPANE GAS MONITOR

(1) BATH=SHOWER STALL ONLY
LOW CLNG WALKUP, CRAWL ATTIC

2 STAIRWELLS

9/08 - 23 NEW WNDWS & TRIM ON OLDER

APT=3 BR, K, LR & 2 FB

OB1 4X22

Property Status: A

1,292,800

356,400 KENNEBUNKPORT,  
ME

1040 SF

Parcel Total Land Area 0.29 Total Land ValueAC

VISION - 2022



1040
Account  732 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

2 PEARL STREET  

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment

Element

Undeprec Value

COST / MARKET VALUATION

70

Adjust Type Factor%

732
Property Location Map ID Bldg Name State Use

Print Date1 11

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Unit Cost

Condition
1
0External Obsol
0Functional Obsol
30

Year Remodeled
Remodel Rating

1992
1795Year Built

1,836,548

G

First Floor
Porch, Enclosed, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Basement, Unfinished

BAS
FEP
FUS
UBM

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

2,540
0

1,528
0

4,068 4,610

2,540
105

1,528
76

4,249

432.23
280.15
432.23
86.45

1,097,866
45,384

660,448
32,850

B
C Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

Code Description Living Area
2,540

162
1,528

380

Floor Area

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

11/ 7/ 9/ /

Eff Area

1,836,548

Cd
Style:
Model
Grade:
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Total Bedroom
Total Bthrms:
Total Half Bath
Total Xtra Fixtr
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:
Solar Panels
RRA License

63
01
09
2
2
11
25
03
03
03
05
09
14
02
05
01
06
4
0

13
02
03

9/14/2022 11:24:56 A

Cns Sect Rcnld 1,285,600

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd Description

CONDO DATA
Parcel Id

Cost to Cure Ovr

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Antique
Residential
Very Good
2 Stories

Clapboard
Vinyl Siding
Gable/Hip
Asph/F Gls/Cmp
Plastered
Drywall/Sheet
Pine/Soft Wood
Carpet
Oil
Hot Water
None
6 Bedrooms

Average
Modern

Description

Vision ID

0.0
S

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Appr. Value
1,900

600
800

3,500
400

% Gd
70
50
70
70
50

Yr Blt
1965
1998
1965
1965
2009

Unit Price
2704.78

14.00
1081.91
5000.00

11.18

UnitsL/B
B
L
B
B
L

1
92
1
1

63

FPL1
SHD1
FPO
KTH
PAT2

DescriptionCode
BRICK
SHED FRAME
EXTRA FPL OPEN
KITCHEN
PATIO-GOOD

COMMENT



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This document was created with the Win2PDF “Print to PDF” printer available at  

https://www.win2pdf.com 

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only.  
Visit https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/ for a 30 day trial license. 

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF. 

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/ 

 

 


